iristmas zaar ala & Jundraiser Hosted by the local Lake Chelan Artist Alliance

DETAILS

- Location: Campbell's Resort Park Room
- Hours: Friday Night Gala 6:00pm 9:00pm Saturday 11am - 8pm, Sunday 12pm -3pm
- Payment: \$25 booth fee
- Setup: Starts at 3:00pm, Friday
- Teardown: Starts at 3pm, Sunday Please do not teardown early unless otherwise arranged.

Lake Chelan Artist Alliance is not responsible for Artist reporting sales amount gained through the Artist Alliance to Washington State Department of Revenue, or accounting for and paying appropriate sales tax and business and occupation taxes due (if any). Artist shall assume full responsibility to compute and account for sales amounts gained through Artist Alliance and related purchaser information applicable to Washington State Department of Revenue and IRS requirements on Artist's own books and records.

SUBMITTING YOUR ITEMS

- 1. Complete and sign application.
- 2. Include three digital sample images (email or mail).

7th

Email: lcartistalliance@gmail.com

Mailing Address:

- Lake Chelan Artist Alliance
- 117 S. Navarre St.
- Chelan, WA 98816

ARTWORK SUBMISSION SPECIFICATIONS

- Provide three sample images of your items.
- Digital JPEG or PDF images sent via email, prints, or a CD are accepted.

2014 Christmas Bazaar Entry Form

Name:			
Address:	City:	_ State:	Zip:
E-Mail	Phone:		
Description of items:			

All information on this application is correct and all items submitted is my original work. I release and forever discharge the Lake Chelan Artist Alliance, all organizations, their directors, employees, and volunteers from any responsibility, personal liability, claims, loss or damage arising from or in conjunction with my participation in the Christmas Bazaar.

Signature _